
3 Day Package 
 

Presentations on Wednesday, Thursday 
and Friday inclusive of buffet lunch, 

morning and afternoon tea. 
 

Sponsors Cocktail Function. 
(Wednesday) inclusive of  

canapes and drinks. 
 
World Congress Gala Dinner. (Thursday) 
 Inclusive of three course sit down 

meal, drinks and entertainment. 
 

Delegate gift or donation. 
2 Day Package 

 

Presentations on two days, choose 
from Wednesday, Thursday or 
Friday inclusive of buffet lunch,  

morning and afternoon tea. 
 
Sponsors Cocktail Function. 

(Wednesday) inclusive of  
canapes and drinks. 

 
Delegate gift or donation. 

  

1 Day Package 
 

Presentations on one day, choose 
from Wednesday, Thursday or Friday  
inclusive of buffet lunch, morning and 

afternoon tea. 
 

Sponsors Cocktail Function. 
(Wednesday) inclusive of  

canapes and drinks. 
 

Delegate gift or donation. 

Optional  
 

Masterclass Workshops 
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 
 

Inclusive of working 
style lunch, morning  and 

afternoon tea. 
 

$429 GST inclusive 

Optional  
 

Technical Tours 

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 
 

Inclusive of morning tea, and 
working style lunch. 

 
$300 GST inclusive 

 
Accompanying 

Person  
 

Sponsors Cocktail Function. 
(Wednesday) 

and  
World Congress Gala Dinner. 

(Thursday)  
 

$220 GST inclusive 

CONGRESS REGISTRATION FEES 
For package prices please refer over page 



CONGRESS REGISTRATION FEES 
All prices are in AUD (Australian dollars) and include GST  

Refer over page for  

package inclusions  

 

DELEGATE 

NON MEMBER 
 

DELEGATE  

MEMBER * 

DELEGATE  

DEVELOPING  

NATIONS ** 

STUDENT *** 

3 DAY PACKAGE 

Early bird price 

After 9th February 2024  

 

$1,457.50 

$1,677.50 

 

$1,100 

$1,430 

 

$660 

$660 

 

$660 

$660 

2 DAY PACKAGE 

Early bird price 

After 9th February 2024  

 

$1,150 

$1,240 

 

$855 

$945 

 

$440 

$440 

 

$440 

$440 

1 DAY PACKAGE 

Early bird price 

After 9th February 2024  

 

$577.50 

$621.50 

 

$429 

$473 

 

$220 

$220 

 

$220 

$220 

* Must be a financial member of EH Professional Association or Organisation that is associated or affiliated with IFEH. 

** A developing country is generally defined as one whose industrial and/or economic development has not yet reached full maturity , for further details refer here. 

*** An EH student who will hold a valid student ID card at the time of the Congress. 

ACCOMPANYING PERSON PACKAGE 

Includes Sponsors Sundowner  

and World Congress Gala Dinner 

$220 

OPTIONAL ADD ONS  

(AVAILABLE IF NOT INCLUDED IN YOUR PACKAGE) 

Sponsors Sundowner — $66 

World Congress Gala Dinner — $198 

International groups of 10+ delegates may be eligible for a discount, for further information please email: wa@eh.org.au 

https://worldpopulationreview.com/country-rankings/developing-countries
mailto:wa@eh.org.au

