3 Day Package

Presentations on Wednesday, Thursday and Friday inclusive of buffet lunch, morning and afternoon tea.

> Sponsors Cocktail Function. (Wednesday) inclusive of canapes and drinks.

World Congress Gala Dinner. (Thursday) Inclusive of three course sit down meal, drinks and entertainment.

Delegate gift or donation.

1 Day Package

Presentations on one day, choose from Wednesday, Thursday or Friday inclusive of buffet lunch, morning and afternoon tea.

> Sponsors Cocktail Function. (Wednesday) inclusive of canapes and drinks.

Delegate gift or donation.

CONGRESS REGISTRATION FEES

For package prices please refer over page

2 Day Package

Presentations on two days, choose from Wednesday, Thursday or Friday inclusive of buffet lunch, morning and afternoon tea.

Sponsors Cocktail Function. (Wednesday) inclusive of canapes and drinks.

Delegate gift or donation.



Masterclass Workshops Tuesday, 21 May 2024

Inclusive of working style lunch, morning and afternoon tea.

\$429 GST inclusive

Accompanying Person

Sponsors Cocktail Function. (Wednesday) and World Congress Gala Dinner. (Thursday)

\$220 GST inclusive



17th World Congress on **Environmental Health** 20-24 May 2024

Pan Pacific Perth • 207 Adelaide Terrace • WCEH2024perth.com

Optional

Technical Tours Tuesday, 21 May 2024

Inclusive of morning tea, and working style lunch.

\$300 GST inclusive

CONGRESS REGISTRATION FEES

All prices are in AUD (Australian dollars) and include GST



I7th World Congress on Environmental Health 20-24 May 2024

International groups of 10+ delegates may be eligible for a discount, for further information please email: wa@eh.org.au

Refer over page for package inclusions	DELEGATE NON MEMBER	DELEGATE MEMBER *	DELEGATE DEVELOPING NATIONS **	STUDENT ***
3 DAY PACKAGE				
Early bird price	\$1,457.50	\$1,100	\$660	\$660
After 9th February 2024	\$1,677.50	\$1,430	\$660	\$660
2 DAY PACKAGE				
Early bird price	\$1,150	\$855	\$440	\$440
After 9th February 2024	\$1,240	\$945	\$440	\$440
1 DAY PACKAGE				
Early bird price	\$577.50	\$429	\$220	\$220
After 9th February 2024	\$621.50	\$473	\$220	\$220

* Must be a financial member of EH Professional Association or Organisation that is associated or affiliated with IFEH.

** A developing country is generally defined as one whose industrial and/or economic development has not yet reached full maturity , for further details refer here.

*** An EH student who will hold a valid student ID card at the time of the Congress.

ACCOMPANYING	FRSON	PACKAGE
		IACIAOL

Includes Sponsors Sundowner and World Congress Gala Dinner \$220

OPTIONAL ADD ONS (AVAILABLE IF NOT INCLUDED IN YOUR PACKAGE) Sponsors Sundowner — \$66 World Congress Gala Dinner — \$198